
Content Creation Apps 
Explain Everything https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/explain-everything/id431493086?mt=8 
Aurasma https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/aurasma/id432526396?mt=8 
Sock Puppets https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/sock-puppets-complete/id547666894?mt=8 
I Can Animate https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/i-can-animate/id399760501?mt=8 
Puppet Pals https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/puppet-pals-hd/id342076546?mt=8 
Toontastic https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/toontastic/id404693282?mt=8 
Poplet https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/popplet/id374151636?mt=8 
 
Assessment and Lesson sharing 
Socrative -assessment https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/socrative-teacher/id477620120 
Nearpod https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/nearpod/id523540409?mt=8&ign-mpt=uo%3D4 
PingPong https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pingpong-spot-networking/id734147693?mt=8 
Padlet-not an app but extension on safari https://padlet.com/ 
ClassKick https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/classkick/id909904332?mt=8 
Explain Everything https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/explain-everything/id431493086?mt=8 
Whats my reading age 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/whats-my-reading-age/id829586449?mt=8 
 
 

Literacy 
Hairy Letters https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/hairy-letters/id410276288?mt=8 
Hairy Phonics and other Nessy Learning apps 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/artist/nessy-learning-limited/id410276291 
Jolly Phonics https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/jolly-phonics-letter-sounds/id897894552?mt=8 
Endless reader https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/endless-reader/id722910739?mt=8 
Spell with pip https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/spell-pip-oxford-spelling/id734265667?mt=8 
Rabbits House https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/rabbits-house-oxford-phonics/id716673507?mt=8 
Lets Go  Vocabulary for kids 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/lets-go-english-vocabulary/id940118555?mt=8 
Teach Your Monster to read  
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/jolly-phonics-letter-sounds/id897894552?mt=8 
Tellagami https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/tellagami/id572737805?mt=8 
Tricky Words with Geraldine the Giraffe  
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/tricky-words-geraldine-giraffe/id790783394?mt=8 
Mr Thornes SpellBook 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/mr-thornes-spellbook/id586062532?mt=8 
Mad Libs https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/mad-libs/id326885152?mt=8 
Sock Puppets https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/sock-puppets-complete/id547666894?mt=8 
I Can Animate https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/i-can-animate/id399760501?mt=8 
Puppet Pals https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/puppet-pals-hd/id342076546?mt=8 
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Toontastic https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/toontastic/id404693282?mt=8 
Storytoys https://itunes.apple.com/ie/artist/storytoys-entertainment-limited/id326301831 (all the 
apps are excellent) 
First Phrases https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/first-phrases-hd/id473894018?mt=8 
Big Cat Apps All of these apps can be used for reading and story creation 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/collins-big-cat-it-was-cold/id485308966?mt=8 
Speech with Milo https://itunes.apple.com/ie/artist/doonan-speech-therapy/id405441291also 
articulation with milo 
Nosy Crow Apps https://itunes.apple.com/ie/artist/nosy-crow/id418543667 
The Heart and the bottle https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/heart-bottle-for-ipad/id407795360?mt=8 

 
 
 
Maths 

UP Plus Minus https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/id947570755 
Lets do Mental Maths age 5-6 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/lets-do-mental-maths-ages/id913159706?mt=8 
Lets do Mental Maths age 6-7 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/lets-do-mental-maths-ages/id792730452?mt=8 
Lets do Mental Maths age 7-8 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/lets-do-mental-maths-ages/id916151557?mt=8 
 Let’s Do Mental Maths Ages 8-9 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/lets-do-mental-maths-ages/id915446359?mt=8 
Let’s Do Mental Maths Ages 10-11: Andrew Brodie Basics 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/lets-do-mental-maths-for-ages/id793194055?mt=8 
Telling the time Basics 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app-bundle/telling-time-andrew-brodie/id972598377?mt=8 
Endless numbers https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/endless-numbers/id804360921?mt=8 
Maths 3-5 https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/maths-age-3-5/id471864743?mt=8 
Splash maths https://itunes.apple.com/ie/artist/studypad-inc./id432105528 
Symmetry School 
http://www.spraoischool.com/2013/05/symmetry-school-for-ipad-now-available-on-the-app-store/ 
Maths Skill Builders For Irish Primary Schools  
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app-bundle/maths-skill-builders-bundle/id921513241?mt=8 
Book Creator,  Explain Everything, VideoScribe, iMovie and Photos for content creation 
Aurasma for augmented reality –bringing pictures of static objects to 
 
Gaeilge 
Greann Gaeilge https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/greann-gaeilge/id335979702?mt=8 
Abair leat Oide https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/abairleatoide/id616021102?mt=8 
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Briathra na Gaeilge https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/briathra-na-gaeilge/id930872842?mt=8 
Babog Baby https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/babog-baby/id422489123?mt=8 
Cula caint 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/cula-caint-2/id570986552?mt=8https://itunes.apple.com/ie/artist/j
ohn-higgins/id471062497 
Mo Chead Fhocail https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/mo-chead-fhocail/id864006956?mt=8 
 
 
 
Music 
Mibblio https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/mibblio/id576189100?mt=8 
Tap a Tune https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/tap-a-tune/id482933562?mt=8 
Garage Band 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/id408709785?mt=8&ls=1&v0=www-naus-ipad-appstore-apple-g
arageband 
 
 
Art 
ABC Mysteriez https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/abc-mysteriez-hidden-letters/id453428792?mt=8 
Paper 53 https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/paper-by-fiftythree/id506003812?mt=8 
Doodle Buddy https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/doodle-buddy-for-ipad-paint/id364201083?mt=8 
Creative Kids https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/creative-kids/id645473581?mt=8 
Play Art by Tap book https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/playart-by-tapook/id535129847?mt=8 
Elmer's Photo Patchwork 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/elmers-photo-patchwork/id967262500?mt=8&at=&ct=&ign-mpt=
uo%3D6 
 
Geography 
Ansel and Claire https://itunes.apple.com/en/app/ansel-clairs-adventures-in/id433593765?mt=8 
National Geographic World Atlas 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/national-geographic-world/id364733950?mt
=8 
 
History 
History and Social Studies 
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app-bundle/history-social-studies/id983039329?mt=8 
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Explain Everything Lesson ideas  (apps in the classroom series) 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/book/explain-everything-lesson/id939801330?mt=10&pageMode=ov
erlay 
The Three Little Pigs: Ladybird First Favourite Tales 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/book/three-little-pigs-ladybird/id423555022?mt=11 
The little red hen  
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/book/sly-fox-little-red-hen-ladybird/id664938149?mt=11 
Town Mouse and the Country Mouse 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/book/town-mouse-country-mouse-read/id593749589?mt=11 
Cinderella https://itunes.apple.com/ie/book/cinderella-read-it-yourself/id593749913?mt=11 
Snow White and the Seven Dwarves 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/book/ladybird-tales-snow-white/id586477646?mt=11 
 Goldilocks and the Three Bears  
The Three Billy Goats Gruff 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/book/ladybird-tales-three-billy/id588350255?mt=11 
Jack and the Beanstalk 
https://itunes.apple.com/ie/book/jack-beanstalk-read-it-yourself/id593747053?mt=11 
 Oliver Jeffers books https://itunes.apple.com/ie/artist/oliver-jeffers/id410593773?mt=11 -Brilliant 
for creating discussion  
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